

## 651-842-8406 | www.financialpaladin.com

Paladin Wealth, LLC (a Minnesota Registered Investment Advisor) offers investment advisory services under the d.b.a. of Paladin Financial and Paladin Wealth. Insurance products and services offered through Paladin Insurance, LLC (d.b.a Paladin Insurance). Paladin Insurance, Paladin Wealth and their advisors do not render tax, legal, or accounting advice. Paladin Wealth and Paladin Insurance are not affiliated with or endorsed by the Social Security Administration or any government agency. As fiduciaries, we provide our clients with a comprehensive financial plan that helps guide them to and through a successful and fulfilling retirement.

